
 I.S.G.A. Girls National Championships   

2-piece Results  

 

UNDER 9 GIRLS CHALLENGE 

Held at Haberdashers’ Boys School, Elstree                         11th November 2023 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Mary’s, Hampstead Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 101 Isabelle Ashley 8.40 6.80 15.20 14       
 102 Olra Burns 8.60 6.30 14.90 16 =     
 103 Emmett Dutton 9.20 8.80 18.00 1       
 104 Sophia Lonberg 7.80 6.20 14.00 25       
 105 Verena Wueger 8.70 6.60 15.30 11 =     
 106 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 34.90 28.50   63.40 3  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Sarum Hall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 107 Ophelia Naidoo 7.90 5.00 12.90 28       
 108 Aylin Pasha 8.50 5.65 14.15 23       
 109 Sasha Prosyankina 8.60 5.75 14.35 21       
 110 Theia Maddison 8.50 5.10 13.60 27       
 111 Arabella Yin 8.80 5.90 14.70 19       
 112 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 34.40 22.40   56.80 6  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Christopher’s Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 113 Lola Pollak 0.00 7.35 7.35 31       
 114 Isabelle Bishop 8.00 0.00 8.00 30       
 115 Clara Lee 8.10 7.40 15.50 10       
 116 Alyssa Stephenson 8.50 8.05 16.55 4       
 117 Valentina Lee 7.00 8.30 15.30 11 =     
 118 Lea Luehrmann 8.70 7.75 16.45 5       
  Total of top 4 33.30 31.50   64.80 1  

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
British School in the 
Netherlands 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 119 Olivia Birlanga Perez 8.50 6.40 14.90 16 =     
 120 Alex Monaghan 8.70 5.50 14.20 22       
 121 Sol Vieira 8.50 7.20 15.70 8 =     
 122 Marina Bauer 6.90 7.20 14.10 24       
 123 Autumn Murphy 8.40 7.30 15.70 8 =     
 124 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 34.10 28.10   62.20 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Warwick Prep Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 125 Chloe Shotton 8.80 8.05 16.85 3       
 126 Bronte Bryce 7.60 7.65 15.25 13       
 127 Lola Zoro 8.50 6.45 14.95 15       
 128 Hattie Rigby 7.60 6.80 14.40 20       
 129 India Hunt 7.30 6.50 13.80 26       
 130 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 32.50 29.00   61.50 5  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Stamford VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 131 F Sackree  0.00 6.65 6.65 32       
 132 N Costello 8.30 6.45 14.75 18       
 133 B Davies 8.50 0.00 8.50 29       
 134 A Ware 8.60 7.60 16.20 7       
 135 E Thomas 8.90 7.35 16.25 6       
 136 I Harvey 8.80 8.10 16.90 2       
  Total of top 4 34.80 29.70   64.50 2  

 

 

UNDER 9 GIRLS CHALLENGE- Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 
103 Emmett Dutton ST MARY'S, HAMPSTEAD 18.00 1   
136 I Harvey STAMFORD 16.90 2   
125 Chloe Shotton WARWICK PREP 16.85 3   
116 Alyssa Stephenson ST CHRISTOPHER'S 16.55 4   
118 Lea Luehrmann ST CHRISTOPHER'S 16.45 5   
135 E Thomas STAMFORD 16.25 6   
134 A Ware STAMFORD 16.20 7   
121 Sol Vieira BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 15.70 8 = 
123 Autumn Murphy BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 15.70 8 = 
115 Clara Lee ST CHRISTOPHER'S 15.50 10   
117 Valentina Lee ST CHRISTOPHER'S 15.30 11 = 
105 Verena Wueger ST MARY'S, HAMPSTEAD 15.30 11 = 



126 Bronte Bryce WARWICK PREP 15.25 13   
101 Isabelle Ashley ST MARY'S, HAMPSTEAD 15.20 14   
127 Lola Zoro WARWICK PREP 14.95 15   
119 Olivia Birlanga Perez BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 14.90 16 = 
102 Olra Burns ST MARY'S, HAMPSTEAD 14.90 16 = 
132 N Costello STAMFORD 14.75 18   
111 Arabella Yin SARUM HALL 14.70 19   
128 Hattie Rigby WARWICK PREP 14.40 20   
109 Sasha Prosyankina SARUM HALL 14.35 21   
120 Alex Monaghan BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 14.20 22   
108 Aylin Pasha SARUM HALL 14.15 23   
122 Marina Bauer BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 14.10 24   
104 Sophia Lonberg ST MARY'S, HAMPSTEAD 14.00 25   
129 India Hunt WARWICK PREP 13.80 26   
110 Theia Maddison SARUM HALL 13.60 27   
107 Ophelia Naidoo SARUM HALL 12.90 28   
133 B Davies STAMFORD 8.50 29   
114 Isabelle Bishop ST CHRISTOPHER'S 8.00 30   
113 Lola Pollak ST CHRISTOPHER'S 7.35 31   
131 F Sackree  STAMFORD 6.65 32   
106 SPARE ST MARY'S, HAMPSTEAD 0.00 33 = 
112 SPARE SARUM HALL 0.00 33 = 
124 SPARE BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 0.00 33 = 
130 SPARE WARWICK PREP 0.00 33 = 

 

 

 

UNDER 9 GIRLS CHALLENGE Team Positions 
School Score Position 
ST CHRISTOPHER'S 64.80 1 
STAMFORD 64.50 2 
ST MARY'S, HAMPSTEAD 63.40 3 
BRITISH SCHOOL IN THE NETHERLANDS 62.20 4 
WARWICK PREP 61.50 5 
SARUM HALL 56.80 6 

 


